Banskytte
Final Seniorer
Jari Hokkanen
Bo Wettergren
Jari Tupasela
Thomas Mildén
Anton Schonbeck

agrODdE

Final Veteraner
1.  Kjell Strdmberg
2. Torbjorn Andersson
3. Jan Rensfeldt
4. Britt Bohlstrom
5. SoOren Andersson
6
7
8
9

Stig Algars
Torgny Hall
Sterne Johansson
. Anita Abrahamsson
10. Nils-E Andersson

Resultatlista Oxtraffen 2-3 aug 2014
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Forening Omg1-2 Kna Sti
Turinge 312 43 8

Sodertélje 302 46 7

Oxeldsund 298 45 6

Norrkdping 298 37 10
Oxeldsund 269 39 7

Degerfors 311 45 7
Norrkoping 313 42 6
Skovde 308 45 8
Vasterfarnebo 307 41 7
Norrkoping 297 45 5
Strémsholm 299 34 2
Gullberg 283 45 7
Orebro 288 37 9
KKI 275 43 9
Gullberg 283 44 6

Oxeldsund 45 47 43 36 171
Oxeldsund 42 42 38 35 157

Norrkdping 41 48 42 29 160

Turinge 45 46 44 43 178
Sodertalje 46 44 47 41 178

Norrkdping 44 46 44 46 180

Norrkdping 47 47 42 30 166
Gullberg 35 43 43 37 158
Degerfors 47 40 44 43 174
Skovde 48 45 45 37 175

Vasterfarnebo 47 48 40 42 177
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1. Jari Tupasela D
2. Anton Schonbeck D
A4

1. Thomas Mildén E
A Elit

1. Jari Hokkanen AB
2. Bo Wettergren AB
A 55

1. Torbjérn Andersson E
2. Soren Andersson E
3. Torgny Hall E
A

1. Kjell Stromberg T
2. Jan Rensfeldt R
3. Britt Bohlstrom U
4. Anita Abrahamsson U
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37
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26
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127
112
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112
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392
382
377
347
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359
258

298
269
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312
302

313
297
283

311
308
307
275



AT0

1. Stig Algars

2. Sterne Johansson
3. Stefan Szabo

A75

1. Nils-E Andersson
2. John-G Andersson
3. Ake Eklund

4. Uno Sodergren

Lagtavling
1. Norrkoping
2. Oxelosund
3. Gullberg

Faltskytte
AF 3

1. Bengt Johansson
2. Anton Schénbeck

AF 4
1. Jari Tupasela
2. Thomas Mildén

AF Elit

1. Jari Hokkanen

2. Per Andersson

3. Stefan Andersson
4. Bo Wettergren

F 55

Soren Andersson
Karl-E Schérlund
Torbjorn Andersson
Torgny Hall

Henry Ampuri
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F 65

Kjell Stromberg
Britt Bohlstrom
Kurt Harrstrom
Anita Abrahamsson
Jan Rensfeldt
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U Stromsholm
T Orebro

D Oxeldsund
U Gullberg
AB  Rimbo

U Stromsholm

D Aker-Lanna
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566p

Max traffar

E V-Husby
D Oxeldsund
D Oxeldsund

E Norrkoping

Turinge

E Gullberg

E Norrkdping
AB  Sodertélje

Norrkdping
B  Rosersberg
Norrkdping
Gullberg
Stromsholm
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Degerfors
Vasterfarnebo
V-Husby
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288
265
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266
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252



AF 70

Stig Algars

L-G Stenberg
Sterne Johansson
Stefan Szabo
Kurt Johansson

arLONE

F75

Nils-E Andersson
John-G Andersson
Ake Eklund

Arne Andersson
Torbjorn Jakobsson
Uno Sodergren

ouAwWNE D>

Lagtavling
1. Oxel6sund 1
2. Norrkdping 1
3. Gullberg
4. Oxeldsund 2
5. Norrkdping 2

JFA 57
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Stromsholm
Oxeldsund
Orebro
Oxeldsund
Sodertélje

Gullberg
Rimbo
Stromsholm
Oxeldsund
Finspong
Aker-Lénna
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Medaljer Falt

1. Jari Hokkanen
2. Kjell Stromberg
3. Britt Bohlstrom
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